
1 小  暮  桃  子  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 9 62.14 28.23 33.91 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.16 1.94-2 -1 0 0

2 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

3 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.10 2.001 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.05 3.460 0 0 1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.16 2.15-1 -1 0 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.16 1.591 1 1 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 1 0

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.134.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.314.25 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.194.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.314.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

2 畠  山  桜  子  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 13 59.41 24.69 34.72 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 0 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1

3 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.26 3.54-2 -2 -1 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.23 2.02-1 -1 -1 -1

6 2S 1.43 X 0.07 1.500 1 0 1

7 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.32 4.59-2 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-4 -3 -3 -2

9 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 0 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.891 0 0 1

11 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 0 1

Skating Skills 1.60 4.384.50 3.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.194.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.384.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.314.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.444.50 4.00 4.50 4.75
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3 湯  浅  加  彩  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 1 54.36 24.14 30.22 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.73 1.91-3 -3 -2 -3

2 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.702 0 2 1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.11 3.29-1 0 0 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 0 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.661 -2 1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.850 1 0 0

8 1F+1Eu+2S 2.53 X -0.13 2.40-1 0 -1 -2

9 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-5 -5 -5 -4

10 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.38 2.63-3 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 1 1

Skating Skills 1.60 3.884.00 3.75 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.633.75 3.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.813.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.814.00 3.75 4.25 3.25

4 戸  室  梨々奈  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋学園大学 10 54.08 22.28 33.80 2.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-2.00

Base

Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.01 2.71-5 -5 -4 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.942 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 0 -1

5 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.29 1.12-5 -4 -3 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+1T ! 2.75 X -0.26 2.49-2 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 0

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.23 1.75-2 -2 -1 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.063.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.194.00 3.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.314.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.314.00 3.75 4.75 4.75

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 星  野  日菜子  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 11 52.01 20.09 32.92 1.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base

Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -5 -4 -3

2 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.26 1.38-5 -5 -5 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

6 2Lze<+2T< e 2.53 X -0.54 1.99-5 -5 -5 -2

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.50 0.71-5 -5 -4 -4

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.33 1.25-3 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 2 2 1

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.063.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.133.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.134.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 佐々木  風  珠  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 7 51.24 19.12 32.12 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.73 1.91-2 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.86 1.78-3 -4 -3 -3

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2

6 1A+1Eu<<+1S << 1.50 -0.33 1.17-3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.20 1.30-2 -2 -2 0

8 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.03 2.141 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.19 1.692 1 1 1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.581 0 1 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 4.064.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.134.50 3.75 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.134.25 3.75 4.50 4.00
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7 大  住  仁  愛  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 4 51.00 23.10 28.90 1.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base

Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.31 3.65-3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.47 0.63-5 -4 -4 -4

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -2 0 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.05 3.460 0 1 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 3.814.00 3.50 4.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.313.25 3.00 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.693.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 仲  谷  梨理愛  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 2 50.71 22.60 28.11 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 2S+1Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-2 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 0 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 1 0

7 2F+1Lo 2.53 X -0.36 2.17-2 -2 -1 -3

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.47 4.77-3 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.29 2.542 1 1 1

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.443.50 3.00 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 4.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.50 3.25 4.50 3.25
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9 加  藤  真  尋  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 12 49.25 19.84 30.41 1.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base

Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.03 2.430 0 0 1

2 2F!<+1Eu+2S ! 3.24 -0.43 2.81-4 -3 -3 -2

3 1A 1.10 -0.08 1.020 -1 0 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.80 1.08-5 -4 -5 -3

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -4 -2 -3

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz<+2T< < 2.99 X -0.63 2.36-5 -4 -4 -2

10 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.71-1 -1 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.563.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.883.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.813.50 3.25 4.25 4.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 岸  浪  由妃乃  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 8 46.40 14.28 32.12 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.19 1.45-5 -5 -5 -3

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -1 -1 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.23 2.031 1 2 1

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 0 0 -1

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.38 1.32-4 -1 -3 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 4.194.25 4.00 4.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.883.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.883.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.064.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.064.00 4.00 4.25 4.00
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11 山  田  莉  子  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学 3 46.27 16.07 30.20 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 0 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.09 1.891 0 1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.72 1.08-5 -5 -4 -2

6 2Lz+1T<<+1Lo << 2.86 X -0.68 2.18-4 -3 -3 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 0 1 1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X -0.16 1.27-2 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 3.944.25 3.50 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.563.75 3.00 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 4.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.814.25 3.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.814.00 3.50 4.50 3.25

12 財  津  菜々美  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 5 45.96 16.15 29.81 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.41 0.69-5 -3 -2 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.11 3.290 0 0 -2

3 1Aq q 1.10 -0.50 0.60-5 -5 -3 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 1 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.29 0.31-5 -5 -5 -4

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.34 1.16-3 -3 -2 -2

8 2S+SEQ+1A* * 1.14 X -0.29 0.85-2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.041 0 1 1

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.634.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.693.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.814.00 3.50 4.50 3.25
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13 渡  邊  みずほ  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 14 40.94 14.03 26.91 0.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base

Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.03 1.791 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.05 1.750 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 1 0

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.17-1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.23 1.27-2 -2 -1 -1

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-5 -5 -5 -4

9 2T 1.43 X -0.10 1.33-1 0 0 -2

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-2 -1 0 0

Skating Skills 1.60 3.693.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.383.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

14 度  会  七  海  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component

Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 6 30.78 7.85 23.93 1.00

Executed

Elements

# Scores of

Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base

Value

1 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.49 1.01-4 -3 -2 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.27 0.33-5 -5 -4 -4

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 1F!+1Eu<<+1S ! 0.90 -0.19 0.71-4 -4 -4 -3

7 1Lo+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.38 1.12-4 -2 -3 -1

9 1Lz+1T 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.21 0.99-3 -3 0 -1

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.882.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.882.75 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.063.00 3.00 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.133.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第14回関東学生秋季フィギュアスケート交流戦

2021年11月20日

KOSE新横浜スケートセンター（神奈川県横浜市）
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